THE CITY OF KEY WEST

Post Office Box 1409 Key West, FL 33041-1409 (305) 809-3700

CITY COMMISSION
2026 PROPOSED MEETING DATES

January Tuesday, January 6"

February TuesdayFebruary 3 Wednesday, February 11t
(School Board)

March Wednesday, March 4" (Jewish Holiday)

April Tuesday-April-7** Wednesday, April 8
(School Board)

May Wednesday, May 6" (Jewish Holiday)

June Tuesday, June 2"

July Tuesday—July-7* Wednesday, July 8t
(School Board)

August Wednesday, August 5" (Natl. Night Out)

September Wednesday;-September 9% {Labor Day)

Tuesday, September 15t

October TuesdayOectober 6% Wednesday, October 7
(School Board)

November Wednesday, November 4™ (Election Day)

December Tuesday, December 13t

Morning Session begins at 9:00 A.M.
Evening Session begins at 5:00 PM.
City Hall — Commission Chambers
1300 White Street, Key West, FL



